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SSA 

BEFORE THE NOTARY PUBLIC, BHDRAK

AFFIDAVIT

AFFIDAVIT TO BE FILED BY THE CANDIDATE ALONGWITH

NOMINATION PAPER TO THE ELECTION OFFICER FOR THE ELECTION 
OFDHAMNAGAR NAC for the Office of CHAIRPERSON

1, Puspashree Mohanty wife of Sri Sarat Chandra Mohanty Aged 48 years resident of Talapada 

(Ward No.07), P.O. Dhamnagar Block Colony, P.S. Dhamnagar, P.S. Dhamnagar, Dist. Bhadrak,
a candidate at the above election, do hereby solemnly affirm and state on oath as under: 

(1)am a candidate set up by Bharatiya Janata Party.

(2) My name is enrolled in Ward No.07 of Dhamnagar NAC, at Serial No.541 in Booth No.12. 

(3) My contact number is 8457052502 and my e-mail id is NIL

and my social media accounts are 

Identified by 

Advocate
NIL 
NIL 
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(4) Details of Permanent Number (PAN) and status of Income tax return:

Total income shown in 
Tax 

SI. No Names PAN The 
financial Income Return(in 
year
which

for | Rupees) for the last five 
the years completed (as on 31s

last income Marh)
tax return 

has been

filed
1. Self ) | Financial Year 2019-20

Rs.3,28,500/- Puspashree 
Mohanty

BONPM2311A 2021-22
Financial Year 2020-21(i)
Rs.3,28,500/-
NIL 

(iii) NIL 
(iv) NIL

| 2. Spouse
Sarat

Financial Year 2019-201) Rs. 4 29 BOO -
Financial Year 2020-21

(i) Rs. 4,T0,30d 1 
iii) NIL 

Ch. AWGPM6823 NIL
Mohanty M 

(iv) NIL 
(v) NIL 

| 3. HUFIf Candidate NIL NIL i) NIL 
(ii) | NIL 

NIL (ii) 

is 

Karta/Coparcener 
(iv) NIL 

(VNILL

4 Dependant 1 Son 

Ramanjit 
Mohanty

(i) NIL 
NIL (1i) 
NIL (ii) 
NIL iv) 

EQPPM7696D NIL 

NIL 

PAN NL Dependant 2 

Daughter 
Rainasheet 

() | NIL 
NIL (ii) 

5. NO 

ALLOTTEDD 
NIL (ii) 
NIL iv)
NIL (V) 

Mohanty 

(i) | NIL 
NIL (i) 

| NIL Dependant 3 
NIL 

NIL 

6 (ii)| NIL

(iv) | NIL

NIL (v)

ajeOAPY
Aq po1uapi

A 
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5. Pending Criminal Cases

) I declare that there is no pending criminal case against me. 

OR 

(ii) The following criminal cases are pending against me: NOT APPLICABLE

Table 

NIL NIL (a) FIR No. with name and address of 

Police Station_ 
Cse No. with Name of the Court(6) NIL NIL 

(c) NIL NIL of concerned Section(s) 
Acts/Codes involved (give no, of 

the Section, e.g. Section...of IPC, 

etc.
NIL NIL(d)

(e)
Brief description of offence 

Whether charges have been framed

(mention YES or NO) 
If answer against (e) above is YES, 
then give the date on which

charges were fra 

med
Whether any Appeal/Application 

NIL NIL 

( NIL NIL 

() NIL NIL 
for revision has 
been filed against the proceedings 

(Mention YES or NO)

6) Cases of Conviction

i) I declare that I have not been convicted for any criminal offence.

OR 

(ii) I have been convicted for the offences mentioned below: NOT APPLICABLE 

Table 

(a) 
(b) 

(c) 

Case No. NIL 
Name of the Court NIL 

Sections of Acts/Codes NIL 
involved (give no. of the 
Section, e.g. Sections ...of 

IPC, etc. 
Brief description of offence

for which convicted 
Dates of orders of conviction

entuiecrby
Ident 

NIL 

(d) NIL 

(e) 
Advocate 
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(7) That I give herein below the details of the assets (movable and immovable etc.) of myself 

my spouse and all dependants: 

A. Details of movableassets

Explanation, - For the purpose of this Form, the expression" includes, details of all 

deposits or investments; 

Dependent 
3 Spouse

Sarat Ch. Mohanty

HUF Dependent 
NIL

Dependent 
-2 Daughter
Rainasheet 

S. Description Self
-1 Son 

Puspashree 
Mohanty

No. NIL 
Ramanjit
Mohanty Mohanty

NILNIL Rs.2,000/- NIL 
NIL NL 

Rs.2,000/- Rs.5,000/- (i) Cash in hand 
Details of deposit in 

Bank accounts

NIL NIL
Bank of India, | Axis Bank 

Sailashree 
(ii) 

Bhubaneswar 

SBA/c | SB A/c Bihar,
No.511310100 No.381010100002488 
004308

(FDRs, Term 
Deposits and all other

types of deposits

including saving 
accounts), Deposits
with Financial 

Rs.10,000/ 
Rs.5,000/- 

HDFC Bank, 
HDFC Bank, | Bhubaneswar 

Puri (Joint SB A/c Institutions, Post 

Office/ Current
Account with | No.501003558096 

Spouse)
SBA/c
No.111715300 

Rs.15,000/ Accounts, Non- 

Banking Financial

Companies and 
Cooperative societies

and the amount in 

HDFC Bank, Puri 
Account with 04917 (Having | (Joint 

right 
50%) 
Rs.10,000/- 

over Spouse)

SB Alc each such deposit
No.11171530004917 

(Having right
50%) 
Rs.10,000/ 

over 

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 
Details of investment | NIL 

in Bonds, Debentures 

/ Shares and Units in 

(i) 

Companies/ Mutual 
Funds and others and 

the amount NIL NIL NIL Allianze Bajaj HDFC Life 
Life 

NIL 
Details of Investment 

NSS, 
Saving,
Policies

(iv) 
in Postal Rs.3,15,000/ 

Insurance Rs.1,00,000/- 
and 

Investment in any | HDFC Life 

Financial instruments Rs.1,28,796/- 

in Post office or 
Insurance Company | HDFC ERGO 

and the amount Rs.5,00,000/-

dentifiedby 

Advocate 
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Personal Loans NIL 
advance given to any 

(v) NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

entity 
firm, 

person 
including 
company, Trust etc. 
and other receivables 

or 

from debtors and the 

amount.
Motor Vehicles such CAR Make 
as Jeep, Cars, Bus, 

Trucks,
Vehicle ( Details of 3277 
Make,
number, etc. Year of 
purchase and amount)

(vi) NIL Car Make Travera
Chervolet, OR-13-G-
6160 

NIL NIL NIL 

Hyundai
OD-02-AN- Heavy 

Purchase in the year 
2013, Cost 

Rs.11,00,000/- 
Registration Purchase in 

the year 2017 

With approx presentost 
market value Rs.6,00,000/- At Present Market

Value Rs.1,00,000/-according to you.
At present 

Market 
appx. 

Value-
Rs.2,00,000/-
appx. 

(vii) Jewellery, Gold, Gold | Gold 100 gms 
Ornaments Silver and Rs.4,60,000/- 

Ornaments 

NIL NIL Gold 25 gms 

Rs.1,15,000/- 
Gold 10gms
Rs.46,000/- 

NIL 

Silver 

valuable thing (s) ( Silver 100gms 
give details of weight | Rs. 50,000/- 
and value) with 

approx.
market

present 
value 

according to you.
(vii) | Any other assets such | NIL 

as value of claims

interest
(ix)Gross Total Value 

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

Rs.14,55,796 Rs.5,65,000/ NIL NIL Rs.46,000/- NIL

(8) Details of Immovable assets:

Dependent 
-2 daughter
Rainasheet 

Dependent Dependent Spouse HUF 

Sarat
S. Description Self 

NIL -1 son -3 Puspashree 
Mohanty

No. 
NILRamnjit

Mohanty
Ch.

Mohanty
NIL

Mohanty
NIL NIL Agricultural Land 

Location(s) Survey 
number(s) 
Area (Total

measurement in acres)
Whether inherited 

NIL NIL NIL 

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

NIL NIL NIL 
by 

NIL NIL NIL 

property
(Yes or No) Identi 

ide 

Advocate
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NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL Cost of property ( in 
case of purchase) at the 

time of purchase
Any investment on the 

property by way of 

development, 
construction etc. 
Approximate current

market value 
(iv) Residential Buildings 

(including apartments): 
-Location (s) 

Survey number(s)_ 
Area (Total

measurement in sq.ft) 
Built up Area (Total 

measurement in sq.ft)
Whether

NIL 

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 
NIL 

NIL N IL NIL NIL NIL 
NIL 

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 
NIL 

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 
inherited | NIL 

property 
(Yesor No)_
Date of purchase in caseNIL 
of self 

NIL NIL NIL NIL NI 

acquired 

property
Cost of property ( in NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

case of purchase) at the 

time of purchase

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 
Any investment on the 

land by way of 

development, 
construction etc. 

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 
Approximate 

market value 
Others (such as interest

current| NIL 

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 
(v) 

in property
| (vi) | Total of current market NIL 

value of (i)to (v) above
(9) Give herein below the details of liabilities dues to public financial institutions and 

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

government:- 

Spouse 
Sarat ek 

Mhaml 

HUF Dependent 
NIL 

Dependent Dependent 
-2 Description Self 

3 
wsshA 
Mekoml 

Raman Ransh 
Mokah 

NIL 

S. NIL 
No. Man 
) Loan or dues to NIL HDFC Bank, NIL NIL NIL 

Bhubaneswar 
Bank 

Rs.1,00,000/-
HDFC Bank, Puri 

Rs. 4,28,000/- 
SCS, Dhamnagar 

Rs.2,00000/- 

Financial 
Institution(s) 
Name of Bank 
or Financial 
Institution, 

Axis Bank , 

Bhabaneswar 
Amount 

outstanding, 
Nature of loan (gold loan) 

Rs.75,000/- den 

Icentiedby Advocate
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Loan or dues to| NIL 
any other 

individuals 
entity other 
than mentioned 

NIL NIL NIL NIL | NIL 

above. 

Name(s),
Amount 

outstanding, 
nature of loan 
Any other 

liability 
Grand total of 

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

NIL Rs.8,03,000/- NIL NIL NIL NIL 
liabilities

(10) Details of profession or occupation 

(a) Self: House Wife 

(b) Spouse: BusinessMan 

(10A) Details of source(s) of Income: 
(a) Self: NIL 

(b) Spouse: Business
(c) Source of Income, if any, of dependents NIL 

(10B) Contracts with appropriate Government and any public company or companies 

(a) details of contracts entered by the candidate NIL 

(b) details contracts entered into by spouse NIL 

(c) details of contracts entered into by dependents NIL 
(d) details of contracts entered into by Hindu Undivided Family or trust in which the candidate or 

spouse or dependents have interest NIL. 
(e) details of contracts, entered into by Partnership Firms in which candidate or spouse or 

dependents are partners NIL
() details of contracts, entered into by private companies in which candidate or spouse or 

dependents have share NIL 

(11). My educational qualification is as under: 
1. +3 Science (Hons.) from Sailashree Bihar Women's College, under Utkal University in the year

1994. 

Identified by Advocate
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VERIFICATION 

1, the deponent above named, do hereby verify and declare that the contents of this affidavit are true 

and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief and no part of it is false and nothing material has been 

concealed there form, I further declare that: 

(a) there is no case of conviction or pending case against me other than those mentioned in items 5 

and 6 of Part A and B above;

(6) 1, my spouse, or my dependents do not have any asset or liability, other than those mentioned in 

items 7 and 8, 9 above.

Verified at Bhadrak this the ... day of March, 2022. 

Witnesses 

Pupasbr M.haut 
1./hanaChadroCom 
Slo Lafe noi fansam 

-Talayade, (0.DB.Colony 

DEPONENT

Tt. haTa K 

TG ExcCutanis sorcmnly declare
&Sign.in my Precenco teing
dentiied by Sri.. K. 

y..Advecate, mdak 
ldentu�ied by 

Advocate

B.K.SAHU 9/22 Notary,Bhactrat //22 
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BEFORE THE NOTARY PUBLIC, BHADRAK

AFFIDAVIT 

1, Puspashree Mohanty aged 48 years, W/o- Sri Sarat Chandra Mohanty, of Vill. Talapada

(Ward No.7), P.O. Dhamnagar Block Colony, P.S. Dhamnagar, Dist. Bhadrak, do hereby 

solemnly affirm and state as follows:-

1 That I am the permanent resident of the aforesaid address. 

That I have married and have one spouse living. I have been blessed with two children. I 

have not more than two children after 30 May 1995.

3. swear this affidavit to produce it before the concerned authority, to prove that I 
That 

have got one spouse living and to prove that except above two I have no more child after

the date 30h of May,1995, and for necessary action. 

VERIFICATION 

I, the above named deponent, do hereby solemnly affirm state and verify that the facts stated

above are true to the best of my knowledge and belief and I sign this verification on this 04h day 

of March,2022 being present in the court premises. 

The Executants soremnly declare
&Sign.in my Presence being

Papaha Mohaml 
ertifiedby Sri.A.K. ... Advocate,Bhadrak 

Deponent 
Idehtified by 

B.K.SAHU Y/3/23.
Notary Bhadrak

dvocate
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